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courses (BPIIT) 2024-2025 lquitent Round:1) prrnted on :13/11/2Q24 Dq :

S!. tt6Eit AppL.No.
No

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

8
9

t0
11
1,2

13
1rl
15
15
71
18
19
20
21.
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
4l
45
45
47
48
49

1 202400006 I(AIE DERU'IA R"AMDAS
2 2O24OOO4I JADEAV NEEr. EUICEAND
3 202400091 SABLE PRE!d lRD8AV
4 202400069 JADEAV NAUAATA VISE'IANATE
5 2O24OOO37 UTIAUF.AO SONWANE SAPNA
5 2O24OOOO8 SHAIANE VIDTA VISENU
7 2O24OOO94 SAAI,E ROEIT MA.DEAV
8 2O24OOO35 CEAAUXSIIAR KOMAI BAISHIRAM
9 ?O2IOOIL4 BANARE RUCEITA AIIIT

10 2O24OOO51 BARKADE IEJAS R'AIiIESE
17 2O24OOOA7 GAIKT1qD TASEODIP RJAINAXAR
!2 2O24OOO1O SAINDE SUMEDH I.AXT.,!AN

13 2O24OO1O9 AIILE PFA;I\IAI PRASEANT
14 2O24OO!LA WI\GE AIUR\IA VIJAY
15 202400024 SEATKE A.SriG. EJAz
15 2O24OOO14 ATIRR,AO JITESB JAYESII
1? 2O24OOO55 A}IATI VIKAS ,fAGADISII
18 202400110 CIiA!.I|N NTSBA SANTOSH
19 2O24OOO53 BIIUMXA.R SEREYA BEAIRAVNATE
20 2O24OOOA1 !B'E(A,R AAXANKSBA IIIARUTI
21 202400093 SAI\/E SETEA! D!N!q!R
22 2O24OOOO1 KOLIIE }IE'YURI PRALIIAD
23 202400012 cHoDE pRAsEAllIf r,A!U
24 2O24OOO4O GEOI,AP SERAVANI AAPUSAIIEB
25 2O24OOA54 (ONDE ANUSEKA SACSIN
26 2O24OO!O2 JINDE TANISIIA SIIRIR}NA
2'I 20240006A GAVIT KAS,TIXA KISTIOR
2A 2O24OOO59 IAIDYA SiIAPNII, R:ANOJI
29 2024OOO96 I(AWADE AASIITSIIII,A DIGAMB]\R
30 202400007 JAGIAp SERU:rr VrSEA].
31 2O24OOO85 VITASALR,AO GI",GEANE PRANAY
32 2O24OO1O3 IAIIIANGE ARiIUN SBIVAJT
33 202400076 AINDUIIKAS DINDA ANWESA
34 2O24OO7O7 WANNAI,E GANESA T!'I(LRAM
35 2O24OOO8O !(E'INDARE DEIRAJ D'IANANJAY
36 2O24OOO49 \IASAVE SN{KET R'iTENDR:A
31 2O24OOOA2 BORADE SAI(SEI BAI.ASAIIEB
38 202lOOLl2 R:ATEOD NrTrN SUNTL
39 2O2IOOO42 SEAIT(E SOEAIL IIIYAS
40 2O24OOO73 GADEKAA DIKEAA BEAUB"AO
41 202400026 CEAVAN I,ATA VIJA!
42 202400036 PAWARA CBETAN RA;'ENDRiA
43 202400060 KuvAR RANJtt EAIA
44 202400062 SATKAR PAYA'. AVINASA
45 2O24OOO53 VASA\IE SUEANL SUBEASE
45 2O24OOO39 ATBOTE IUCKY SERIR:AM
47 2O24OO1O5 DIi]AWI-E ATEA.R\IA R:AiTENDFA
48 2O2400061 SUKBDEV SURI{ASE SRUSIITI
49 2O24OOO38 GAIKTAD SAIiIGEARSB VISIINU

sc
VJA

oac
sc
oBc

oac
NIC
sc
sc
OPEN
st
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

oBc
OPEN
sc
oBc
SI
oBc
OPEN
oBc
ST
sc
sc
sc
oBc
NTC
EiIS

sc
st
sc
VJA
OPEII
NTB
sc

ST
OPEiI

OBC P
NTC

OPEN W

OPEN W

OPEN

OPEN W

OPEN W

PE

OPEN W

OPEN W

Ntc
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN
oBc w
OPEN
OBC II

NTB

OPEN
ST
SEBC
st
scw
oBc
NTC

choice Not Avai]..ble.
OPEN Il
STW
OPEN
choice Not Avail.bfe.
OPEN
oBc
OPEN
EI|S tf
PASC
sc
SI
scw
VJA

Aglinlt sEBc

Ag.inrt Pl

A05 : CoE.!!ed.
A04 : O. t.
A02 : a.adi.ogral,hj.c
A02 : ladioglaphic
A01 : ,,.b.
A01 : L.b.
A01 : I..b.
A01 : I,rb.
A01 : I..b.
A02 : Rldiogllphj,c
A0{ : O. t.
A0{ : O. T.
A01 : L.b.
A01 : L.b.
A0? : Perfu8iorilt
A05 : EndoBcopy
A01 : Lab.
rO1 : !.b.
A01 : Lab.
rO1 : Ltb.
A01 : Lab.
A01 : l.b.
A04 : O. T.
A01 : L.b.

AO{ : O.I.
A01 : I...b.
A0{ : O.I.

A04 : O.l.
A01 : !..b.
A03 | alood llrn.f
A01 : !.b.
A01 : !ab.
A01 | I.ab.
Aoa : O. t.
A01 : Lab.
.l'01 : L.b.

r.01 : L.b.
A01 : L.b.
rO5 | Endoacopy
AO1 : l.b.
AO1 : Lab.
AO1 : L.b.
loa : O-T-
AO7 : P.lfusioDj.at
A04 : O.I.
A04 ; O.I.

Choice Not Awailable.

Againat PEsc

Against SEBC

eqef.ls

guota
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science Courses (BPr4tl , 2024-2025 lculren t Round:1) Plinted oD .L3/lA/2024 Pg I

Melit A{rp1. No.
No

culleat s61€c!ion Detaila
code Subject

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
5l
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
55
55
67
58
59
10
1l
12
't3
14
75
76
71
't8
19
80
81
82
83
84
a5
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

50 202400056 BADE ADESE 8,A!!!irAAE
51 2O24OOO].9 CBEI,I,WAR GAURI BAI,AJI
52 202400015 ADSrrrE Surrlir DATTATR:AY
53 2O24OOT!3 SARDA RADEIKA KAII,TS
54 2O24OOOO4 JADEAV AIIIKEI SACHIN
55 202400065 SEAIKE SEI!'ANAAZ SEAEID
55 2O24OOOO9 R]AU? JAY NANDTISEOR
57 2O24OOOL1 JAGADAIE PRiASAD VITTtsA!
58 2O24OOO9I SAGAIGIIE SEREYASB EAI,ASAIEB
59 2O24OOIO4 BARXU DEORE RUSHIKESH
60 2O21IOO1O1 SANDEEP NIKNYT SRUSATI
51 202{00085 BARTAVT:Aa yASE &AIESB
62 20240007M JAY SOTTAN!(r DIYA
63 202400043 r(AMBr-E SOURiABA B&LRiAJ
64 202400024 SORTE SERUTI SANTOSE
55 2O24OOO99 GA,.EATE KAiTAI GOKU',
65 2O24OOO57 KAR'AD PR,ATIKSHA VASANA
67 2O24OOO23 SoRARI IDENISE RAJENDR:A
58 2O24OOO11 KA}'BI,E GAURI ANAND
69 2O24OOO5O CEOPADE SANJANA SACIIIN
70 2O24OOO2O SACAIN DEOBIE NEEA
71 202400089 VArVr ROBAN MANOJ
72 202400057 ovEAr, rEirAswr F.AVTNDRA
73 2O24OO1O8 PAIANGE AISETIA,RYA VITTEA!
74 2O24OOO58 STNJAY B,AIT RIDDAI
75 2O24OOO32 DIONDEARE SEITA! KISAN
76 2O24OOO31 RTUT SANDIYA KAR.AMSING
77 2O24OOO54 SAAIKA SITAR:ABEGUM IIARUN RJASEID
7A 202400018 ArrR RUCTIKA DTNESE
79 2O24OOO48 JAINJANGADE SANGARSII VIJAY
80 202400047 KAMBr-E r/AISEAtLt SUNr!
81 2O2IOOOO2 ETKARAU GAWAII OMXAR
A2 2O2IIOOO33 OrIEAI DEANSIRI DNTETESEIIAR
83 202{OOO9O tItARE PRiA.'IGTA DIIARMAPAI
8II 2O24OOO98 KUNDAIE IASA AEMANT
85 2O24OOO79 lilASKE XlulINA DIPAK
85 202400021 SAXjf,VA.DE SNEEA DAIpDAA
87 2O21IOOO45 DOIiTGA,RE TANISE&A SANDEEP
88 202400025 JTFGiA! pAyAt &AitESt
89 202400066 INGOIE DrSEA SACATN
90 2O24OOO27 SAVE ASEWIN BHIKA
91 2O24OOO34 PSUI.ARI SAMARIE GAURIKUM'.R,
92 2O24OOO1I KAUDARE ST'X,AJ SAMBII}JI
93 2024OOO84 BANSODE SUPRIYA !'AAADEV
94 202400115 DATTAI&AY MECBXAR ATIIARV
95 202{00076 SARPARAZ TAIIBOLI SAM
95 202{OOO29 p.ARrAr lnyURI UAAESE
97 202{OOO22 RArrr! suraR RosaN
98 2O24OOO83 MSASKE SEUBIANGI AA!.A

OPEN
EWS

OPEN
oBc
OPEN
oBc
OPE!,I

oBc
OPEN
oBc
sc
sc
OPEN
sc
NTD
OPEN
sc
oBc
sc
ST

SEBC

ST
st
OPET{
NTB

sc
ST
sc

NTB
sc

sc
SE
oBc
oBc
sc
ST
oBc
OPEN
oDc
OPEN

SEBC
Ens w
sc
SEBC
oBc
SEBC W

oBc
EIfS

oac
SEBC
PIIOBC
Etfs
EWS

EWS

NTC II
NTD II
OPEN

oac w

oBc
SEBC 

'ISEBC ir
oBc
STlr

tlts t
NTB I'
NID

scw
VJA
VJA t'

oBc w
sc

EWS

oac w

choice Not Awailable.

Int6r-se SC-OBC
Agai.nst sEBc

Against ENS

Inter-se SC-OBC

Inter-se VJ-NI1
Inter-se SC-OBC

Against EWS

Agaj.Dst woreD

A04 : O. !.
A05 : Endoscopy
104 | O.I.
A01 : I..b.
A01 : L!b.
AO{ : O. t.
rO1 : l,tt .

A0{ : O. a.
r01 : I..b.
r01 : I-b.
l.01 : L!b.
A0{ : O. A.
AOl : t *).
r01 : L.b.
401 : I-b.
A01 : I,.b.
r01 : I.ab.
l'08 : E. U. S.
103 : alood Tranrf
l0{ : O. t.
A05 : Endoscopy
A05 : Endoscopy
A03 : Elood r!.n3f
rO1 r L.b.
401 : bb.
A02 : RldioE..phic

A04 : O. 
".A04 : O. r.

aorl : o. a.

104 : O.l.

A06 : com.U.d.
AO2 : R.diog..phic
AO{ : O-r.

A03 : Bl,ood l!.naf
A08 : E.U. S.

A0{ : O. t.
A04 : O. t.

A03 | BLood lllttrf

A08 : E.!t.S.
A08 : E.M.s.
A06 : Como.ra.d.

Against SEBC

Against sEBc

Against SEBC

Ag.inst EwS

Against SEBC
Against PEOBC
Ag.inst ErS
Against EI|S
AqainEt EI{S
Int6!-se SC-OBC

choic€ Not Awailab]e.
E9IS Against EWS

choice Not AvaiLable.

choice Not AwailalJle
Inte!-se SC-OBC

choic. Not Availabl€.
choicG Not rvaif.ble.
oac
oac
choic. Not AwailBbl-e.
s3
choic. Not Awai.la.b1e.

Leg€nda: vJ: vJ (A) , NT1:NT(B), NT2:NT{c), NT3:NT(D), coMN: opEN, r:tlonen, pH:pFD

Sr.
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GOVERNMENT OF MAE.AR,ASHTRA

Admissions to Eealth Science Courses(BPI4T), 2024-2025 (current Round:1) Prj.nted On :f3/!L/2O24 Pg :

Sr.
No.

Metit
No

Res. current Selection Details
CodeQuota Sublect

99
100
101
t02
103
104
105
105
107
108
109
110
111
tL2
113
114

99 202400005
100 202400092
101 202400095
LOz 202400072
103 202400074
104 202400030
105 202400088
105 202400046
10? 202400013
108 202400010
109 202400100
110 202400003
111 202400015
Ltz 202400052
113 202400106
114 202400044

MORE GAYATRI HIRA.IT4AN

RAJU BEAIERAO ADITI
PADAVI KEA}AJI GI'NJARYA
GODE SANIKA BAB:AN

BAGADE PRERANA GOP"AKSHANATH

RAJESII BAI.ISODE RITESE
JAWAJ,E KO}4AI, NITIN
ZUI,IBRE SAMIKSEA PRAVIN
!iRNOJ KALE VARUN
KgAl.I EATEI,IA SADREALAM
PARDBI MOHINI VITTEAI,
SERINIVAS GOSKONDA RAIiUL
PEERBEAI MOEAMMAD EADI SAMEER
I..IOEAN JETITtsOR SHUBEAM

GAIKWAD PR,ATIKSBA PARMESHWAR

KLIIAS SBELKE KR,ANTI

sc
sc
ST
ST
oBc
sc
sc
SC
sc
OPEN
ST
oBc
OPEN
sc
sc
sc

Choice Not Avai].ab].e.
Choice Not AvailabLe.
oBc
OPEN W

oBc

Inter-se SC-OBC

Choice Not Available.
SEBC Against SEBC
choice Not Avai.1ab1e.
Choice Not Available.
Choice Not Available.
Choice Not Available.
oBc
Choice Not Avaifable.
Choi.ce Not AvailabLe.
Choice Not Available.
Choice Not Avai].able.

A06 : Com.lrled.
A08 : E.M.S.
AO4 : O.T.

A05 : Comm.Med.

A01 : La.b.

T

M
'v?: Dean

B. J. Govt. lVledicalCollege, Pune

Legends:vJ:VJ(A), NT1:NT(B), NT2:NT(c), NT3;NT{D), coMN: oPEN. w:women, PH:PitiD
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+. ft. flqfi-q Mq q€rRqrd{, gq

*. s. r oR\-R\ B. sc. rn pMt enqlg5q csrq Sftqrsd gq-{r

?. qI v+E-dntqr cacr ft-arf,r eTrt, qcn sn(Er{ifi fr. tr.tt.RoRv i qz.q?.loRY zlr

Frdrqtjtd rgeT T€rfuqriIcrd i-€it Gq qrqr. vffi aa (-+rdt !o:lo fr ol:oo e1ft

$vrft "R:oo fr oY: f " sTff Tfi€,.

r. qr qrftqti gi{ Frar&flr sffi fr. te.t!.?o?r 1tfi q+d cfu q tilflrs dtqr
cnsr q{ q{quqrr tfu "rm 

q<a G-qrfr qI c}er cfra-d{ qrs tfi-"{ q ar* (ffi
qqrc-<rft sffi 1r&f, qr*;if{ qrfi.

i. f++s qrfi sffi ffi{ rt}ar crtrftqr 3{rqri (qrt <uqra qr* 3q{, qan

ttffi siffi 14 qrqs6 qa vrTrorqa (original certificate) eil-Fr arqr <)-c srefifr-d

erqrg-( 3rgt errds{+ B{rt. g+{qrirst qFrs.zt.6 ll-qFFFt i-{relRI eIFrdI g'fu 3iftc dorR

cret.

y. rrftq e-{qf-qq qaar fun--qr vffi'fi c}er tad qr n+rf-qE c}sr t'd qrt srs r+'rii
qa qrd SrrtTlrq=r, i{rd *tldr g'rlrorql q fc-B,ft+qa cqrlrc" (arq srrsr() TIrd.< 6{+

"itrq-src+ 
snt. 3r;qqT qrqor <r*s q+{Q-m 6ffi r-re {r-oa 5fto +tqsa gflr qrn-q-{

(g-drrffr ) qrfl v.[ffer 3r€qrs Xrra.A-gqr< enrdr frsr< o-q"qrd +tm.

,1. vffi ft-{s furr/3rq'rr (lhysically Handicap) g-{qf-qn Hre ertrsrs Ta Disability

certificate s T("I 3i-sfll-s Aadiq {can-s-q( Disability Evaluation Fdq ..il-qr qrqrt c+s
siftq q-rqqrf, tfu.

s. gffi ffi{ !r{}dr erd, gpq dFr{ qW g*{rq qti Provisional AllotmentLetter

9p6 5qn qfi.

rg. sas ti+aft snre €-4 3lrdwrs qa (original documents)d'-< +Tft

(softcopy)t< gr{-q ud qrurt B{rar+s d-< orarcr v-&+ vqrqrq-{ qffi
!oo fr-ffq1 effi zt {sq r+( ffi 3rgrA.



vv\v\(\\vvnq=rdt .TFh qrrqg Eil rTlTrrsTso -fifaft'r srql{rqrrTralr n*snffknr
3il=rqq-6 slrIil=r

1)

2)

Recent Passport Size Photograph

N ationa lity certificate

3) Domicile Certificate

4) H.S.C. (or equivalent) examination mark sheet

5) SSC (or equivalent) passing certificate

6) Xll School Leaving/Transfer Certificate

7) Medical Fitness Certificate in prescribed format

8) Aadhaar Card

For reserve category students (if applicable)

9) Caste Certificate

10) Caste Validity Certificate

11) Valid Non Creamy layer Certificate (For VJ, NTL, NT2, NT3, oBC, SEBC)

Valid up to 3t/03/2O25 & above

12) Eligibility Certificate for EWS (issued after 3t/03/2025)

L3) Person with disability certificate (PWD) issued by designated
authority

14) Gap Certificate

15) Migration Certificate
Student who have passed HSC exam. From outside Maharashtra,

or
After passing HSC/Qualifying exam. students who have joined
any other course for period of more than six months

frq :- risr t+ffi TM GTTzTFFF ud 5a Trrrorq=T E Hrqr qt{ qrqrifrd E|-qiftil rfi
erct en+qr{ qrt. ae-q rfrorqrt e-d 5a y-ffurrq-ri-aTr fffi frSq, qYcr{'aqtfr (ror)

r+5, rr11o'1c5a Hd"qt ioorucild Eiqli5qd BTr"rAd.
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DETAILS oF FEES FoR B.sc. ln paramedical Technolo
Course For A. Y. 2024-25

A) Tuition Fee & (B) Otber Fee
Particulars of Fees to be paid

Tuition Fee

Demand Draft in favor of,
ADMIN OFFICER BJ MED COLLEGE PUNE (Rs. G7,500/_)

(DD should be drawn on nationalized bank only)

2)

Demand Draft in favor of,
ADMIN OFFTCER BJ MED COLLEGE PUNE (Rs. 5,000/_)

1) For oPEN/vJ/NT-talr-2/ NT-3/SBC/OBC/SEBC/EWS category DD

Rs. 52,500/-

G) Other Fees:

1) Admission Fee Rs. 1,500/-
2) Library Deposit Rs.2,000/-
3) Gymkhana Fee Rs. 500/-
4) Library Fee Rs.1,000/-

Total (B) Rs.5,000/-
Total Fees (Al+(B)

(for OPEN/VJ AllTl/ NT2 / NT3iSBC/OBC/SEBC/EWS) Rs.67,500/-

ls. Sil!1--Se_yg! tolsand Five Hundred Only.

For SC & ST lory Only (Subject to Submission of Scholarship Form)

tB) Other Fees:

1) Admission Fee Rs. 1,500/-
2l Library Deposit Rs.2,000/-
3) Gymkhana Fee Rs.500/-
4) Library Fee Rs.1,000/-

rota(elT- ns.spooT-
nr.firery

(DD should be drawn on nationalized bank only.)
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Note:

A candidate must be medically fit to undergo the B.sc PMT applied for. The medical fitness must be
cefiified by a Registered Medical Practitioner rn the prescribed proforma, as given above on a
Letterhead.

l<

CERTIFICATE OF MEDICAL FITNESS

This is to certrfy that I have conducted clinical examination of
Mr / Mrss. who is desirous of
admission to B.Sc PMT Courses.

He/she has not given any personal history of any disease incapacitating
him/her to undergo the B'Sc PMT course. Also, on clinical examinalion it has been found
that he/she is medically fit to undergo the B.Sc pMT course .

(1) Absence of any incapacitating and /or progressive systematic diseaseldisorder /
condition,

(2) Absence of any disability of upper limb/s,

(3) Absence of any major visual/auditory disability,

(4) Absence of psychosis/neurosis/mental retardation,

(5) Ability to maintain erect posture,

(6) Reasonable manual dexterity.

Address of the Registered Medipal practitroner

Date

Signature

Name

Registration No.

Seal of Registered Medical practitioner


